
THE 
PROMOTIONAL 

SOURCING
GUIDE 2024



02

WELCOME

Unless stated all prices include a one colour personalisation in one position, artwork and 
origination are extra. Delivery charges may also apply and prices are exclusive of VAT at the 
current rate.

This catalogue was printed during a period of infl ation. While every eff ort will be made to 
hold the prices, please treat pricing as a guide and seek a full quote from the sales offi  ce 
before placing your order.

Pricing Guide

The 2024 Promotional Sourcing Guide off ers a fantastic 
range of products, from UK stock and core industry 
favourites to the wonderfully bespoke! Our UK stocked 
range has been largely expanded this year with the new 
additions to the UK Lanyard range – the keyring and 
wristband made from RPET material, all available in just 
5 working days! We have also added some brand new tech 
items such as the Magnetic Wireless Power Bank that 
attaches to the back of phones magnetically for hassle 
free charging on the go. Wanting something bespoke? 
Let us help you source your perfect promotional product. 
Call our sales offi  ce for more information.

GOOD TO KNOW

Brand logos: The products bearing names and trademarks 
in the catalogue do not necessarily imply that the owner 
of the name or trademark has been supplied with the 
shown product. They are only representative of what 
could be achieved.

Welcome

The 2024 catalogue is 
printed on paper from
responsible sources.



CONTENTS

03

Index/Glossary/Terms from Pg 42

Contents
GUIDES 04
UK MADE LANYARDS 08
TECH 10
KEYRINGS 20
GIVEAWAYS 22
BESPOKE SOURCING 26



04

PERSONALISATION TECHNIQUES

PANTONE©
COLOUR

MATCHING

BESPOKE
SHAPES

& DESIGNS

ANTIBAC
COATING

ADDED

EMBROIDER
ON THIS

PRODUCT

Your Catalogue
Icon Guide

Video
Guides

FULL
COLOUR

PRINTING

ADD
INDIVIDUAL

NAMES

MADE FROM
RECYCLED
MATERIALS

HOT FOR 12
COLD FOR 24

HOURS

LOGOS ON PRODUCTS. THE PRODUCTS BEARING NAMES AND TRADEMARKS IN THE CATALOGUE DO 
NOT NECESSARILY IMPLY THAT THE OWNER OF THE NAME OR TRADEMARK HAS BEEN SUPPLIED WITH 
THE SHOWN PRODUCT. THEY ARE ONLY REPRESENTATIVE OF WHAT COULD BE ACHIEVED.

To see our personalisation techniques in 
more detail, why not view our handy video 
guides on YouTube. Simply scan the code 
below to visit the site

The Power of
Personalisation

The following guides have been designed to explain the processes involved in
the personalisation techniques available for our products throughout the catalogue.

For further information please call our sales offi  ce.



05

PERSONALISATION TECHNIQUES

PRINTING IS THE MOST POPULAR AND COST EFFECTIVE 
TECHNIQUE AND CAN TAKE THE FORMAT OF PAD 
PRINTING (ALSO KNOWN AS TAMPO) OR SCREEN 
PRINTING. PAD OR TAMPO PRINTING INVOLVES THE USE 
OF A PAD TO APPLY THE INK TO THE PRODUCT. SCREEN 
PRINTING APPLIES THE INK VIA THE USE OF A STENCIL 
PLACED ON A POROUS MATERIAL SCREEN.

LITHO PRINTING IS A METHOD USED TO PRINT TEXT 
OR ARTWORK ONTO PAPER. THE REQUIRED IMAGE IS 
ETCHED ONTO A METAL PLATE AND THEN TRANSFERRED 
TO A RUBBER ROLLER. THE IMAGE IS THEN TAKEN FROM 
THE ROLLER AND APPLIED TO THE ITEM.

A TYPE OF SCREEN PRINTING IN WHICH THE PRODUCT IS 
ROLLED ALONG THE SCREEN SO THAT THE PRINT COVERS 
THE CIRCUMFERENCE OF THE PRODUCT, CREATING A 
‘WRAP AROUND’ PRINT.

SIMILAR TO DEBOSSING (AND USING THE SAME 
MACHINERY), FOIL BLOCKING LEAVES AN IMPRINT IN 
THE ITEM, BUT THE DIFFERENCE IS THAT IT CAN ADD 
COLOUR TO THE IMPRESSION. THE COLOUR IS ADDED 
BY PUTTING A COLOUR FOIL BETWEEN THE DYE AND THE 
PRODUCT. THE MOST POPULAR COLOURS TO USE ARE 
SILVER AND GOLD.

DEBOSSING IS A TECHNIQUE THAT LEAVES AN 
IMPRESSION OF THE LOGO ON AN ITEM. A HEATED, 
METAL PLATE IS APPLIED TO THE SURFACE OF THE ITEM 
AND WHEN REMOVED IT LEAVES BEHIND A RECESSED 
IMPRINT.

A VERY INTRICATE PROCESS WHICH INVOLVES CARVING 
THE LOGO INTO THE ITEM, PRODUCING A PERMANENT 
FORM OF BRANDING. IN MOST CASES ENGRAVING IS 
PERFORMED BY SPECIALIST COMPUTER GUIDED LASER 
ENGRAVING MACHINERY.

STITCHES ONE OR MULTI-COLOURED LOGOS ONTO 
MATERIAL PRODUCTS USING A NEEDLE AND STRANDS 
OF THREAD OR YARN.

PRINTING STARTS WITH FILMS THAT CONTAIN DYES; 
THESE ARE PLACED ON THE MATERIAL AND HEATED 
UP BY THE PRINT HEAD. THIS CAUSES THE PIGMENTS 
TO LEAVE THE FILM AND ENTER INTO THE MATERIAL 
WHERE IT COOLS AND RE-SOLIDIFIES. THIS CREATES A 
GENTLE GRADATION AT THE EDGE OF EACH PIXEL AND 
BECAUSE THE COLOUR INFUSES, IT IS LESS VULNERABLE 
TO FADING AND DISTORTION OVER TIME.

A HEATED METAL DYE IS PRESSED INTO THE SURFACE OF 
THE ITEM WHICH LEAVES BEHIND AN IMPRESSION. THE 
IMPRESSION IS THEN FILLED WITH COLOUR.

PVC (POLYVINYL CHLORIDE) IS A TYPE OF PLASTIC 
WHICH IS EASY TO MOULD AND CAN BE PRODUCED 
IN MANY COLOURS. A BESPOKE MOULD IS CREATED 
INCORPORATING A LOGO IN VARIOUS SHAPES AND 
DESIGNS AND IS THEN FILLED WITH THE LIQUID PVC 
AND LEFT TO SET AND HARDEN. SET UP COSTS ARE LOW, 
ALLOWING SMALL ORDER RUNS.

THE PRINCIPLE IS MUCH THE SAME AS STANDARD 
ENGRAVING BUT SPECIALIST MACHINERY ENABLES THE 
ITEM TO BE ROLLED AS IS IT MARKED, ALLOWING THE 
BRANDING TO COVER THE CIRCUMFERENCE OF THE 
ITEM.

PRODUCED USING INK JET PRINT MACHINERY. THE 4 
COLOURS, CYAN, MAGENTA, YELLOW AND BLACK, ARE 
USED IN DIFFERENT QUANTITIES TO PRODUCE MILLIONS 
OF DIFFERENT COLOURS AND SHADES. IT IS GREAT FOR 
PRINTING PHOTOS, FOUR COLOUR PROCESS IMAGES 
AND MORE DETAILED LOGOS

A PRINTED IMAGE IS APPLIED TO THERMAL PAPER 
WHICH IS THEN TRANSFERRED TO THE ITEM VIA A HEAT 
PROCESS. THIS TECHNIQUE IS IDEAL FOR REPRODUCING 
FOUR COLOUR  PROCESS LOGOS ONTO MATERIAL BASED 
PRODUCT.

SELF-ADHESIVE PRINTED LABEL. FOR DOMING ADD AN 
EPOXY DOME COVER MADE OF POLYURETHANE RESIN; 
IT’S DURABLE, TOUGH AND LONG LASTING. THE LABEL 
AND DOMING PROCESS IS OFTEN USED TO ACHIEVE 
FOUR COLOUR PROCESS LOGOS AND CAN BE MORE 
COST EFFECTIVE THAN OTHER PRINTING METHODS, AS 
IT IS THE SAME COST REGARDLESS OF THE NUMBER OF 
PRINT COLOURS. 

PRINTING

TRANSFER PRINTING

DIGITAL PRINTING

LABEL/DOMING

ENGRAVING

IRON STAMPING

FOIL BLOCKING

ROTARY PRINTING

LITHO PRINTING

DYE SUBLIMATION

EMBROIDERY

ROTARY ENGRAVING

DEBOSSING

PVC



06

ECO CREDENTIALS

UK RPET
Lanyard Keyrings
And Wristbands

Great sustainable products made from recycled and recyclable materials

RPET Lanyard is fully customisable with graduated dye sublimation  print to both sides. 
The material is fully recycled and recyclable as the  safety break is RPP  and  the material 
is RPET with an Zinc Alloy Trigger Clip.

The Keyring  made from RPET material with a Zinc Alloy Trigger clip and the wrist band is 
RPET material with a choice for wooden or RPP bead.

See page 08 for more details and look out for the made in UK logo.

Where possible we are now incor-
porating the recycling logos on 
our products and manuals. This 
will help you to establish what 
material the product is made 
from and how readily recyclable 
it is. Please see below a list of the 
codes we use.  

Recycling
Codes

PLASTIC

PAPER

BIOMATTER/ORGANIC

RECYCLED PLASTIC

METAL GLASS

ZL0022

ZL0042

ZL0033



07

ECO CREDENTIALS

Recycled
Claimed Standard 

(RCS)
The Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) is an international, 
voluntary standard that sets requirements for third-party 
certification of Recycled input and chain of custody. The 
goal of the RCS is to increase the use of Recycled materials 
and uses the chain of custody requirements of the Content 
Claim Standard (CCS). Look out for this icon throughout 
this catalogue:

Global Organic 
Textile Standard 

(GOTS) 
The Global Organic Textile Standard (GOTS) was 
developed by leading standard setters to define world-
wide recognised requirements for organic textiles. From 
the harvesting of the raw materials, environmentally and 
socially responsible manufacturing to labelling, textiles 
certified to GOTS provide a credible assurance to the 
consumer. Look out for this icon throughout this catalogue:

Global
Recycled 

Standard (GRS) 
The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) is  
a voluntary product standard for tracking and verifying 
the content of recycled materials in a final product. 
Look out for this icon throughout this catalogue:

 Forest 
Stewardship 
Council (FSC)

The Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) is an international, 
non-governmental organisation. It’s mission is to promote 
environmentally appropriate, socially beneficial, and 
economically viable management of the world’s forests.
Look out for this icon through this catalogue.



SECTION

SECTION   008 LANYARDS   08
LANYARD ACCESSORIES  0908

UK MADE
LANYARDS

ZL0042

ZL0043

ZL0032

ZL0033

ZL0033
ADJUSTABLE
RPET WRISTBAND

RPET 20mm wristband with adjustable
wooden closing clip and full colour dye
sublimation to one or both sides. 
Size: 420 x 20mm . Print: 420 x 20mm

50/£1.01  100/£0.97  250/£0.96
MOQ: 25pcs

ZL0032
SECURE RPET WRISTBAND

RPET 20mm wristband with full colour dye
sublimation to one or both sides. With a
plastic one way secure closing clip to keep
the wristband in place. Clip available in black.
Size: 420 x 20mm . Print: 420 x 20mm

50/£0.92  100/£0.89  250/£0.87
MOQ: 25pcs

ZL0042
SMITH RPET
LANYARD KEYRING

Eco-friendly RPET lanyard keyring with full
colour dye sublimation to one or both sides,
comes with metal clip attachment. 
Size: 150 x 20mm . Print: 150 x 20mm

50/£1.01  100/£0.97  250/£0.94
MOQ: 25pcs

ZL0043
WILSON RPET
LANYARD KEYRING

Eco-friendly RPET lanyard keyring with full
colour dye sublimation to one or both sides.
Comes with metal clip and split ring attachment. 
Size: 150 x 20mm . Print: 150 x 20mm

50/£1.40  100/£1.30  250/£1.25
MOQ: 25pcs

ZL0022
UK RPET LANYARD

White RPET lanyard with full
colour dye sublimation design to one
or both sides. Price includes trigger
clip, safety break and dye sub both
sides (same design). 
Size: 900 x 20mm
Full Colour: 900 x 20mm

50/£1.73  100/£1.72  250/£1.70
MOQ: 25pcs

ALL CODES

LANYARDS

08



09

VIP Promo Accessories

ZA0014
DOMED SKI
PASS HOLDER

Plastic recessed ski pass
holder with belt clip.
Available in 6 colours.
Size: 17 x 31mm dia.
Dome: 20mm dia.

500/£1.39  1000/£1.30  
2500/£1.25
MOQ: 25pcs

RD BL BK PL WHGN

BK

ZL0115
CARABINER

The carabiner is great for retaining kit to rucksacks,
belts etc and clips to just about anything. Engraving only.

Size: 56 x 27 x 4mm . Engrave: 3 x 20mm

500/£0.91  1000/£0.84  2500/£0.81
MOQ: 25pcs

ZL0025
RPET ID CARD HOLDER

Plain stock white RPET card holder, hook onto lanyard
to display employee ID cards. Holds credit card sizes.
Available in white. Size: 89 x 65 x 4mm . Print: N/A

500/£0.81  1000/£0.74  2500/£0.71
MOQ: 25pcs

WH

WH

ZL2201
LANYARD PASS 

Plain stock clear PVC pass holder. Ideal
for conferences, travel companies and
offi  ces. Holds a card up to 94 x 130mm.
Lanyard not included. Size: 120 x 135mm

500/£0.46  1000/£0.46  2500/£0.46
MOQ: 25pcs

WH

ZA0013
FLAT SKI PASS HOLDER

Round retractable ski pass holder.
Belt clip included. Available in white.
Size: 31 x 81 x 15mm . Print: 20mm dia.

500/£0.91  1000/£0.84  2500/£0.79
MOQ: 25pcs

LANYARD ACCESSORIES



SECTION

SECTION   0010

TECH

10 CHARGERS  10
POWER BANKS  14 

AUDIO  16
TECH ACCESSORIES  18

ZP0076 
WIRELESS BAMBOO 
CHARGER 
 
Bamboo phone stand with built in wireless 
charging, compatible with many mobile 
phones. LED indicator light to show when 
powered up and charging. Individually packed 
in recyclable cardboard box with micro-USB 
charging cable and user instruction manual. 
Size: 70 x 75 x 115mm . Engrave: 60 x 100mm 
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA, RF 
 
100/£15.15  250/£14.49  500/£13.41 
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP0084 
RIVEN WIRELESS 
CHARGER 
 
Circular bamboo 5w wireless charger with  
TYPE-C input port. Supplied with a 30cm 
USB to TYPE-C charging cable. Will charge 
most QI enabled devices. Available in natural. 
Please note due to finish of bamboo material, 
spot prints can be inconsistent on this product. 
Size: 9 x 90mm dia. Engrave: 85mm dia. 
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA, RF 
 
100/£8.40  250/£8.07  500/£7.46 
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP0084

ZP0076

PLEASE NOTE PHONE 
ACCESSORIES 

ARE SHOWN FOR 
ILLUSTRATIVE 

PURPOSES ONLY AND 
ARE NOT INCLUDED

CHARGERS



11

CHARGERS

ZP0103
6-IN-1 LIGHT UP CHARGER

Plug this charger in with either the USB or USB-C type
connectors. Then choose from using the type C connector,
5 pin connector (iPhone) and micro USB (Android)
connector to charge up devices. Laser engraving allows
your logo to be lit up when plugged in! Available in silver
with engraving to both sides at an additional cost.
Size: 145 x 25 x 10mm . Engrave: 20 x 10mm

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

500/£4.80  1000/£4.47  2500/£4.34
MOQ: 25pcs

ZA0114
CUBOID WIRELESS CHARGER

Solid white cuboid wireless phone charger supplied
with a USB cable, with an output of 5V 1A. Will
charge most QI enabled devices. Available in white.
Size: 81 x 59 x 10mm . Print: 70 x 50mm

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

100/£6.68  250/£5.97  500/£5.51
MOQ: 25pcs

WH

ZP1065
3-IN-1 REEL CHARGER
AND DATA TRANSFER

3-in-1 USB and data transfer cable including
type-C connector, 5-pin connector (iPhone),
and micro USB connector (Android) with fast
charging capacity. Simply pull both ends of the
cable to extend it up to 100cm. Available in black
Size: 240 x 40mm (closed) 1000 x 40mm (extended
Dome:  28.5mm dia.

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

250/£8.20  500/£7.49  1000/£6.96
MOQ: 25pcs

BK

ZP1067
3-IN-1 TYPE-C
REEL CHARGER 

3-in-1 charger features type-C connector,
5-pin connector (iPhone) and micro USB
connector (Android) power adaptors and
type-C and 2-in-1 connectors (iPhone
and micro), ensuring compatibility with a 
wide range of devices. Simply pull both ends
of the cable to extend it up to 100cm. 
Available in black and white. 
Size: 240 x 40mm (closed)
1000 x 40mm (ext) 
Dome:  28.5mm dia.

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

500/£3.80  1000/£3.53  2500/£3.40
MOQ: 25pcs

BK WH



12

CHARGERS

ZP0102
RECTANGLE BAMBOO AND
WHEATSTRAW CHARGER KEYRING

Charge your phone in style while
boasting green credentials with
this high quality bamboo charger.
Comes with a split ring attachment.
Compatible with various models.
Price includes laser engrave.
Size: 160 x 30mm . Engrave: 40 x 25mm

Certs: CE, UKCA, EMC, ROHS

100/£4.97  250/£4.39  500/£4.04
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP0104
3-IN-1 CORK
CHARGING CABLE

Cork cable charger with wheat USB connection
and a 3-in-1 type C connector, 5 pin connector
(iPhone) and micro USB (android) connector.
Size: 120 x 35 x 10mm . Engrave: 28mm dia.

Certs: CE, UKCA, EMC, ROHS

100/£6.58  1000/£6.09  2500/£5.65
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP0101
ROUND BAMBOO AND
WHEATSTRAW CHARGER KEYRING

Charge your phone in style while boasting
green credentials with this high quality
bamboo charger. Comes with a split ring
attachment. Compatible with various
models. Price includes laser engrave.
Size: 160 x 40 mm . Engrave: 35mm dia.

Certs: CE, UKCA, EMC, ROHS

100/£5.12  250/£4.70  500/£4.32
MOQ: 25pcs

THE ABOVE ITEMS ARE AT PRESENT 
AVAILABLE WITH STANDARD USB 
CONNECTORS WHILST STOCKS LAST.   
THEY WILL THEN BE CONVERTED 
TO THE NEW DUAL USB/C-TYPE 
CONNECTORS (SEE IMAGE ON PG 85)



13

CHARGERS

BK SVRD BL

ZP1049
LIGHT UP CHARGER

Plastic 3-in-1 light-up charger keyring.
With dual type C/USB power adaptors
and various connectors with USB type C,
reversible 5 pin (iPhone) and micro
USB (Android) connectors. Engraved
branding lights up when plugged in!
Size: 130 x 13 x 13mm . Engrave: 7 x 25mm

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

500/£3.27  1000/£3.04  2500/£2.94
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP0078
USB-A TO TYPE-C ADAPTER

This USB adapter expands the capabilities
of your USB-C ports. Simply insert USB-A 
into the adapter and use with phones, tablets,
laptops and much more. Available in black.
Size: 31 x 14 x 7mm . Print:  20 x 10mm

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

500/£1.32  1000/£1.22  2500/£1.17
MOQ: 25pcs

BK

ZP1059
TUCKER 3-IN-1 CHARGER

On the go multi charger including a dual
type C/USB power adaptor, 5 pin (iPhone)
type C and micro USB (Android) connectors.
Available in white and purple.
Size: 145 x 22 x 10mm . Doming: 27 x 16mm

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

500/£4.37  1000/£4.06  2500/£3.93
MOQ: 25pcs

PLWH

The
New Power

Promos



14

POWER BANKS

ZC1058 
BAMBOO POWER BANK 
 
4000mAh power bank with a bamboo casing 
supplied with a USB to TYPE-C cable and packaged 
in a cardboard box with instruction manual. USB, 
micro USB and TYPE-C ports. Will charge most 
mobile phones. Available in natural. 
Size: 120 x 70 x 12mm . Print/Full Col/Eng: 95 x 60mm 
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA 
 
100/£13.42  250/£12.23  500/£11.32 
MOQ: 25pcs

ZC1160 
MAGNETIC 

WIRELESS POWER BANK 
 

Wireless 5000mAh power bank that attaches to the 
back of phones for hassle free charging on the go. 

With USB-C to USB-C charging cable, compatible 
with IPhone 12, 13, 14 and 15. Available in black. 

Size: 112 x 71 x 7mm . Print: 60 x 85mm  
 

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA 
 

100/£17.28  250/£15.81  500/£15.11 
MOQ: 25pcs

BK



15

POWER BANKS

Bank on Power
Promos

Adaptor Upgrade

ZC1029-E 
STANDARD CYLINDER POWER BANK 
 
Aluminium power bank with 2600mAh capacity. Supplied 
with micro USB cable and packaged in a natural card box. 
Available in 4 colours. Size: 93 x 22mm dia. Print: 50 x 10mm 
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, MSDS, CE, UKCA 
 
100/£7.69  250/£6.91  500/£6.39 
MOQ: 25pcs

BK SVRD BL

ZC1130 
WHITE CUBOID POWER BANK 
 
Details as ZC1030 above. 
 
100/£7.87  250/£7.08  500/£6.53 
MOQ: 25pcs

WH

ZC1030 
CUBOID POWER BANK 
 
Cuboid shaped power bank with 2200mAh, supplied with micro 
USB cable and packaged in a white box. Available in 8 colours. 
Size: 94 x 21 x 21mm Print: 85 x 15mm (side) 65 x 15mm (front) 
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, MSDS, CE, UKCA 
 
100/£7.36  250/£6.60  500/£6.09 
MOQ: 25pcs

GMSVAMRD BL BK GN PL

WH

ZC1150 
WHITE FLAT POWER BANK 
 
Details as ZC1050 above. 
 
100/£11.10  250/£10.08  500/£9.32 
MOQ: 25pcs

ZC1050 
FLAT POWER BANK 
 
4000mAh aluminium power bank supplied with a micro 
USB cable and packaged in a natural car box. Available in 5 
colours. Size: 110 x 68 x 10mm . Print: 50 x 100mm 
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, MSDS, CE, UKCA 
 
100/£10.35  250/£9.39  500/£8.68 
MOQ: 25PCS

BK SVRD BL GM

ZC1150

ZC1030

ZC1029-E

ZC1130

ZC1050

The above are at present available with standard USB/Micro 
connectors whilst stocks last. They will then be converted to 
the new C-Type connector.



16

AUDIO

ZG0537
IVY IN-EARPHONES

Retractable standard in-ear earphones with 1 metre long
cord and a 3.5mm jack plug. Available in 6 colours. 
Size: 95 x 30 x 14mm . Print: 20mm dia.

Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE, UKCA

500/£1.78  1000/£1.65  2500/£1.58
MOQ: 25pcs

ZG0532
SILICONE EARPHONES

Earphones in a handy compact cord tidy.
White 1 metre cable. Silicone cover and
earphones available 3 colours.
Size: 65mm dia. Print: 40mm dia.

Certs: RoHS

500/£1.98  1000/£1.83  2500/£1.75
MOQ: 25pcs

RD BL BK

WHRD BL BK AM PL

ZG0531
KYOTO EARPHONES

Earphones with 3.5mm earphone jack
and 1.3m long cord. All housed in a
square plastic case. Available in white.
Size: 71 x 71 x 20mm . Print: 50 x 50mm

Certs: RoHS

500/£3.30  1000/£3.05  2500/£2.94
MOQ: 25pcs

WH



17

AUDIO

ZA0170 
BEX BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 
 
Bluetooth speaker with 2-in-1 cable with mini 
USB, USB and 3.5mm headphone jack, micro 
SD card slot, built-in microphone and operates 
to a distance of approx. 10m unobstructed. 
Recharges via USB and user manual is included. 
Packaged in a black box. Available in silver. 
Size: 50 x 60mm dia. Print: 20 x 25mm 
 
Certs: RoHS, BQB, EMC 
 
100/£8.02  250/£7.26  500/£6.72 
MOQ: 25pcs

SV

ZU0501 
TWISTER USB  
 
Twist style USB flash drive. 
Available with 8GB memory. 
Available in black. Please note 
a range of memory sizes and 
colours are available, contact 
our sales office for more info. 
Size: 57 x 18 x 10mm 
Print: 24 x 12mm  
 
Certs: RoHS, EMC, CE 
  
250/£4.87  500/£4.49  
1000/£4.16 
MOQ: 25pcs

Twist & Shout About It

BK



18

TECH ACCESSORIES

ZP0051
ALL METAL RING STAND

Metal ring that attaches to the back of your
mobile phone to act as a stand or to use as a
holder for added grip when carrying. 
Available in silver. Size: 40 x 35mm
Engrave: 30 x 10mm (top) 30 x 10mm (bottom)

500/£2.08  1000/£1.93  2500/£1.86
MOQ: 25pcs

SV

ZP0066
PULL-UP PHONE STAND 

Slim plastic 2-in-1 phone stand and
fi nger grip. Simply pull the unit open
when in use and fold away neatly after.
Available in white and black.
Size: 24 x 44mm dia. (open) . Print: 35mm dia.

500/£1.02  1000/£0.94  2500/£0.89
MOQ: 25pcs

WHBK

Mobile 
Acccessory 

Promos

Put Your
Brand In

Their Hand



19

STRAWS

ZF0058 
BLACK METAL STRAW 

 
Straight stainless steel black metallic metal straw. 

Available in black. Size: 215 x 5mm dia. Engrave: 40 x 5mm 
 

Certs: Conforms to articles in contact 
with food regulations 

 
250/£1.55  500/£1.42  1000/£1.32 

MOQ: 25pcs

BK

ZF0063 
COTTON STRAW POUCH 
 
Reusable cotton straw pouch with 
drawstring tie. Includes a large 
personalisation area for brand exposure.  
Size: 70 x 250mm . Print: 100 x 40mm 
 
Certs: Conforms to articles in contact 
with food regulations 
 
250/£1.93  500/£1.82  1000/£1.72 
MOQ: 25pcs

ZF0062 
STRAW CLEANING BRUSH 
 
This 20cm stainless steel brush is 
perfect for deep cleaning metal straws. 
Add to metal straw as a gift set! 
Size: 200mm x 5mm . Plain Stock 
 
250/£0.48  500/£0.43  1000/£0.40 
MOQ: 25pcs

ZF0057 
SILVER METAL STRAW 
 
Straight stainless steel metal straw.  
Available in silver. Size: 215 x 5mm dia.  
Engrave: 40 x 5mm (top) 130 x 5mm (bottom 
 
Certs: Conforms to articles in contact 
with food regulations 
 
250/£1.49  500/£1.37  1000/£1.27 
MOQ: 25pcs

SV

ZF0057

ZF0063

ZF0062

Exstrawdinary
Promos

STRAWS

19 STRAWS  19



SECTION

SECTION   0020

KEYRINGS

20 KEYRINGS   20

ZT0104
WOODEN
TROLLEY COIN

12-sided wooden trolley
coin with detachable
trigger clip and split
ring attachment.
Sustainably sourced.
Size: 60 x 22.7 x 3mm
Engrave: 20mm dia.

500/£1.14  1000/£1.06 
2500/£1.01
MOQ: 25pcs

RD BL

ZP0024
SILICONE
DOMED KEYRING
Silicone loop keyring
with colour coordinated
aluminium panel.
Available in red and blue.
Size: 100 x 12 x 4mm
Dome: 36 x 9 mm

500/£1.11  1000/£1.02  
2500/£0.99
MOQ: 25pcs

500/£1.14  1000/£1.06 

ZT0102

ZT0103

ZT0105

ZM0017

ZT0102
LINTON TROLLEY COIN
12-sided metal trolley coin with detachable trigger clip and split ring.
Available in 8 colours. Size: 60 x 22.7 x 3mm . Engrave: 20mm dia. 

500/£1.20  1000/£1.12  2500/£1.07
MOQ: 25pcs

GNBKRD BL PL PK SV GD

ZT0103
DOMED TROLLEY COIN
Nickel plated with standard hook and split ring attachment. Price
inc. doming to 1 position. Size: 60 x 22.7 x 3mm . Dome 19 x 16mm

500/£1.90  1000/£1.78  2500/£1.72
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0017
STRAP KEYRING

Coloured metal keyring with nylon strap and split ring attachment.
Available in 3 colours. Size: 80 x 27 x 5mm . Engrave: 25 x 33mm 

500/£1.49  1000/£1.40  2500/£1.35
MOQ: 25pcs

GMBKBL

ZT0105
RECYCLED PLASTIC TROLLEY COIN 

12 sided 20mm recycled plastic trolley coin keyring with
detachable carabiner clip and split ring attachment. 
Size: 60 x 22.7 x 3mm . Print: 20mm dia 

500/£0.84  1000/£0.78  2500/£0.73
MOQ: 25pcs

WH

KEYRINGS



21

KEYRINGS

ZM0009
OVAL CORK KEYRING

Made from natural cork and recyclable. Featuring a
cord attachment so it can be added to bag straps and
keys. Show off  logos with a large branding area!
Size: 210 x 40 x 15mm . Print: 60 x 10mm
Engrave: 60 x 20mm

500/£2.36  1000/£2.19  2500/£2.11
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0008
CYLINDER CORK
KEYRING

Cylinder cork featuring a metal split
keyring. The cork part of the keyring is fully
biodegradable and eco-friendly. 
Size: 105 x 20mm dia. Engrave: 35 x 15mm

500/£2.01  1000/£1.86  2500/£1.80
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0012
CIRCULAR BAMBOO
KEYRING

3mm bamboo circular keyring
with split ring attachment. Available
in natural. Size: 76 x 50 x 3mm
Print: 25mm dia. Engrave: 35mm dia.

500/£1.01  1000/£0.92  
2500/£0.87
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0013
RECTANGULAR
BAMBOO KEYRING

3mm bamboo rectangular keyring
with split ring attachment. Available
in natural. Size: 87.5 x 41 x 3mm
Print/Engrave: 45 x 35mm

500/£0.97  1000/£0.89  
2500/£0.84
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0051

ZM0052
METAL TWIST
KEYRING

Metal keyring allows easy
attachment of keys with twist
action split ring. Premium feel with
laser engraving. Available in silver.
Size: 55 x 30 x 6mm
Engrave: 25 x 19mm

500/£2.11  1000/£1.96 
2500/£1.90
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0051
BAMBLEY KEYRING 

Rectangular zinc alloy keyring
with split ring attachment and
bamboo centre. Available in silver
with bamboo. Option to engrave
to both sides at additional cost.
Size: 84 x 32 x 6mm
Engrave: 35 x 20mm  

500/£2.69  1000/£2.49  
2500/£2.41
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0052

ZM0014
ROUND BEECH
KEYRING 

40mm dia. circular beech
wooden keyring with silver
split ring attachment.
Available in natural beech. 
Size: 7 x 40mm dia.
Print: 30mm dia.

500/£1.16  1000/£1.07  
2500/£1.02
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0015
RECTANGULAR
BEECH KEYRING

Beech wooden rectangular keyring
with silver split ring attachment.
Available in natural beech.
Size: 60 x 32 x 7mm
Print: 40 x 25mm

500/£1.11  1000/£1.02 
2500/£0.97
MOQ: 25pcs

ZM0049
METAL DOG TAG KEYRING

Dog tag shape metal keyring
with split ring attachment and
engraving. Available in gold,
silver and gun metal.
Size: 50 x 29 x 2mm .
Engrave: 30 x 25mm

500/£1.49  1000/£1.39  2500/£1.34
MOQ: 25pcs

SV GD GM



22

ZP0085
MOPHEAD STRESS BALL

2-in-1 stress ball and microfi bre ‘mophead’
hair which doubles as a screen cleaner and
duster. Available in black, blue and red.
Size: 58 x 57 x 55mm . Print: 30 x 10mm

Certs: EN71

500/£2.99  1000/£2.77  2500/£2.67
MOQ: 25pcs

BKRD BL

Mop Up More Customers

GIVEAWAYS

22 GIFTS   20

GIFTS



23

GIFTS

ZW0020
BAMBOO MAGNET 

4mm thick bamboo rectangular fridge
magnet. Available in natural bamboo.
Size: 81 x 55 x 5mm . Print: 70 x 45mm

500/£0.91  1000/£0.84  2500/£0.79
MOQ: 25pcs

ZW0025
WOODEN BAUBLE

3mm thick crafted wooden Christmas bauble
perfect for gifting with your engraved logo.
Size: 80 x 65 x 3mm . Engrave: 40 x 40mm

500/£0.83  1000/£0.76  2500/£0.73
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP1036
RFID CARD HOLDER 

Made from recycled plastic, this Radio Frequency Identifi cation (RFID)
card holder is designed to protect your card details and personal

information with advanced technology. Available in black. 
Size: 196 x 162 x 6mm . Print: 85 x 50mm

500/£2.16  1000/£02.00  2500/£1.93
MOQ: 25pcs



24

GAMES

ZP0088
TUMBLING TOWER TOY SET 

Bamboo tumbling tower block game supplied
with branded RPET drawstring storage bag.
Made from 100% sustainable materials. 
Size: 200 x 170mm (bag)
Print: 80 x 80mm (bag)

Certs: EN71

500/£7.51  1000/£6.95  2500/£6.73
MOQ: 25pcs

ZA0224
4 IN A ROW 

Travel sized 4 in a row game which neatly folds-down to
be stored in a black non woven PP drawstring bag. Price
includes personalisation to the game, personalisation to
bag is extra. Available in blue with black bag.
Size: 180 x 130 x 30 mm . Print: 160 x 40mm

Certs: EN71

500/£4.06  1000/£3.76  2500/£3.61
MOQ: 25pcs

ZA1250
KRAFT PLAYING CARDS

Deck of 54 classic 250gsm kraft paper playing
cards housed in a branded brown cardboard box. Playing 
cards cannot be personalised. Available in natural.
Size: 90 x 60 x 18mm . Print: 65 x 45mm

Certs: EN71

500/£1.30  1000/£1.20  2500/£1.14
MOQ: 25pcs

ZP0088
TUMBLING TOWER TOY SET 

ZP0082
MAGNETIC JIGSAW

A5-sized magnetic 80 piece jigsaw with your full colour,
edge-to-edge design to 1 side. A fun and memorable way for
customers to interact with your message. Available in white.
Size: 200 x 148 x 2mm . Full Colour: 200 x 146mm

Certs: EN71

500/£4.24  1000/£3.94  2500/£3.81
MOQ: 25pcs



25

BADGES

Pin Down Your Next Promo

ZM0050
BAMBOO BADGE

Sustainable bamboo rectangle badge with large
personalisation area. Magnet attachment on the reverse
for attaching to clothing. Available in natural bamboo.
Size: 72 x 35 x 4mm . Print/Engrave: 65 x 30mm

500/£1.95  1000/£1.80  2500/£1.72
MOQ: 25pcs

ZW0011
SMALL ROUND WOODEN BADGE 

Small 20mm diameter circular 3mm thick basswood badge
with butterfl y clasp and a brilliant branding area for engraving
your company message. Available in natural wood.
Size: 20mm dia. Engrave: 15mm dia.

500/£1.22  1000/£1.14  2500/£1.09
MOQ: 25pcs

ZW0012
MEDIUM ROUND WOODEN BADGE 

Medium 30mm diameter circular 3mm thick basswood
badge with butterfl y clasp and a brilliant branding area for
engraving your brand message. Available in natural wood. 
Size: 30mm dia. Engrave: 26mm dia.

500/£1.29  1000/£1.19  2500/£1.14
MOQ: 25pcs

ZW0013
LARGE ROUND WOODEN BADGE

Large 50mm diameter circular 3mm thick basswood badge
with butterfl y clasp and a brilliant branding area for engraving your
personalisation message. Available in natural wood.
Size: 50mm dia. Engrave: 45mm dia.

500/£1.53  1000/£1.42  2500/£1.37
MOQ: 25pcs

ZW0011

ZW0012

ZW0013



BESPOKE
SOURCING

26

Go Beyond The 
Ordinary

Bespoke sourcing off ers a tailored, unique approach to promotional 
items. From concept to creations, we work closely with you to 
carefully source promos that refl ect your brands values and 
individuality.

ZT0010
12-SIDED TROLLEY COIN 

Metal 12-sided trolley coin keyring with detachable trigger
clip and split ring attachment. Available with multi-colour
imprints on both sides of the coin.Price includes one colour
iron stamp design. Size: 60 x 23.43 x 3mm
Print/Full Col/Eng/Iron Stamp: 20mm dia.

500/£0.63  1000/£0.56 2500/£0.51
MOQ: 100pcs

ZT0013
12-SIDED HOUSE TROLLEY COIN

Metal 12-sided trolley coin stored in the shape of a
house. Price includes one colour iron stamp design.
Size: 73 x 36 x 5mm . Iron Stamp: 20mm dia.

500/£1.98  1000/£1.86  2500/£1.73
MOQ: 100pcs

ZT0014
RAINBOW TROLLEY COIN

Trolley coin with rainbow enamel stamping to one side as
 standard and silver nickel plated to the other with a great 
branding area to engrave your company logo. Great for
pride and charities! Size: 60 x 22.7 x 3mm
Print/Full Col/Eng/Iron Stamp: 20mm dia.

500/£0.83  1000/£0.73  2500/£0.64
MOQ: 100pcs

ZT0010

ZT0013

ZT0014

KEYRINGS

KEYRINGS  26
GIVEAWAYS  29

WRISTBANDS  31
GAMES  32

HEALTH  33

TRAVEL  34
PET ACCESSORIES  36

LANYARDS  38
TECHNOLOGY  40



27

KEYRINGS

ZF0011 
EMBROIDERED 
KEYRING 
 
Large embroidered keyring 
complete with split ring attachment. 
Embroidery up to 5000 stitches. 
Size: 130 x 25 x 2mm 
Embroidery: 130 x 25mm 
 
500/£1.72  1000/£1.55 
2500/£1.29 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZM0033 
FLOATING 
KEYRING  
 
Foam keyring in various 
colours, shapes and sizes 
up to 80 x 34 x 17mm. The 
perfect accessory for water 
based activities. Various sizes 
will support varying weights. 
Size: up to 80 x 34 x 17mm 
Print: Dependent on size 
 
500/£1.60  1000/£1.04 
2500/£0.79 
MOQ: 500pcs

ZM0054 
BESPOKE 
BAMBOO CHARM 
 
Eco-friendly bespoke Bamboo 
charm available in small, medium 
and large. Price includes charm only, 
split ring or ribbon attachments 
available with additional costs. 
Size: Dependent on individual size  
 
500/£1.82  1000/£1.53 
2500/£1.42 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZM0005/ZM0006 
DOG TAG 
KEYRING/CHAIN  
 
Metal dog tag keyring. 
Available in various colours. 
Size: 53 x 29 x 1mm 
Dome: 50 x 26mm 
 
500/£1.04  1000/£0.91 
2500/£0.83 
MOQ: 500pcs

ZM0032 
MONEY MINDER 
KEYRING 
 
Suitable for storing a rolled 
up bank note. Features 
include a screw-on lid with 
rubber seal and split ring 
for attaching to keys. 
Size: 44 x 14mm dia. 
Engrave: 25 x 9mm 
 
500/£1.17  1000/£1.07 
2500/£1.01 
MOQ: 500pcs

ZP0003 
PVC LAYERED 
KEYRING 
 
3 Layered PVC keyring 
including raised logo to 2 sides. 
Size: 97 x 35 x 13mm 
PVC: 60 x 20 x 8mm. 
 
500/£1.86  1000/£1.73 
2500/£1.63 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ1207 
METAL METER 
KEYRING 
 
Metal meter key with  
split keyring attachment.  
An ideal giveaway for gas, 
electric and housing 
companies. Pantone Matched. 
Size: 92 x 57 x 12mm 
Internal triangle 8mm dia. 
Print: 35 x 10mm 
Dome: 54 x 22mm 
 
500/£1.67  1000/£1.50  2500/£1.42 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0015 
SILICONE LOOP 
KEYRING 
 
Plastic silicone loop keyring. 
With co-ordinated aluminium 
patch and split ring. 
Size: 100 x 10 x 4mm 
Print: 50 x 8mm .Engrave: 
18 x 8mm (aluminium patch) 
 
500/£0.73  1000/£0.63 
2500/£0.58 
MOQ: 500pcs

ZM0005

ZM0006



28

KEYRINGS

ZM0020/21/22
METAL KEYRINGS

Fully bespoke metal keyrings.
ZM0020 Small: Up to 20 x 20mm
ZM0021 Medium: Up to 40 x 40mm
ZM0022 Large: Up to 60 x 60mm

ZM0020 500/£0.64  1000/£0.53  2500/£0.46
ZM0021 500/£1.09  1000/£0.97  2500/£0.91
ZM0022 500/£1.52  1000/£1.42  2500/£1.35
MOQ: 100pcs

ZM0040/41/42
METAL BADGES

Fully bespoke metal badges.
ZM0040 Small: Up to 20 x 20 x 1.2mm
ZM0041 Medium: Up to 40 x 40 x 1.5mm
ZM0042 Large: Up to 60 x 60 x 2mm  

ZM0040 500/£0.64  1000/£0.53  2500/£0.46
ZM0041 500/£0.97  1000/£0.87  2500/£0.83
ZM0042 500/£1.65  1000/£1.60  2500/£1.55
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0004/5/6
PVC KEYRING

Fully bespoke and Pantone® matched.
ZP0004 Small: Up to 30 x 30 x 4mm
ZP0005 Medium: Up to 60 x 60 x 4mm
ZP0006 Large: Up to 80 x 80 x 4mm  

ZP0004 500/£0.56  1000/£0.45  2500/£0.38
ZP0005 500/£0.66  1000/£0.56  2500/£0.50
ZP0006 500/£0.87  1000/£0.79  2500/£0.73
MOQ: 100pcs

ALL PRICES FOR IRON 
STAMPED PERSONALISA-
TION PLEASE NOTE ZM0022
EXAMPLE IS IRON STAMPED,  
ZM0020/21 EXAMPLES ARE 
FULL COLOUR PRINTED

PRICE INCLUDES  1 COL. 
IRON STAMP DESIGN

Bespoke Keyrings and Badges

ZM0057/58/59
BAMBOO BESPOKE BADGE

Fully bespoke bamboo badge with butterfl y clasp.
ZM0057 Small: Up to 20 x 20mm
ZM0058 Medium: Up to 30 x 30mm
ZM0059 Large: Up to 50 x 50mm 

ZM0057 500/£1.09  1000/£0.84  2500/£0.74
ZM0058 500/£1.14  1000/£0.91  2500/£0.79
ZM0059 500/£1.60  1000/£1.32  2500/£1.20
MOQ: 100pcs PRICE INCLUDES A 

FULL COLOUR PRINT



29

GIVEAWAYS

ZZ2688
BAR BLADE BOTTLE OPENER

Sturdy and durable stainless steel bottle opener
with smooth round edges. Pantone matched.
Size: 180 x 40 x 1.8mm . Print: 180 x 40mm

500/£1.73  1000/£1.53  2500/£1.42
MOQ: 500pcs

ZZ1173
WOODEN MAGNET BOTTLE OPENER

This wooden bottle opener with magnet is ideal for bars
and restaurants with a fantastic personalisation area. 
Size: 15 x 65mm dia. Engrave: 60mm dia.

500/£2.21  1000/£2.05  2500/£1.91
MOQ: 500pcs

ZF0059
SILICONE DRINKING STRAW

Straight soft silicone straw. Available in 7
colours or Pantone® matched from 5000 pcs.
Size: 254 x 11mm dia. Print: 50 x 8mm

500/£1.17  1000/£0.96  2500/£0.76
MOQ: 500pcs

ZZ2679
HARD HAT BOTTLE
OPENER KEYRING

Plastic hard hat with built
in metal bottle opener and
split ring attachment. 
Available in 4 colours. 
Size: 64 x 45 x 30mm
Print: 20 x 3.5mm

500/£1.24  1000/£1.09  
2500/£0.97
MOQ: 500pcs

RD YLRBL WH

ZP0009
SOFT PVC COASTERS

PVC coaster available in any colour
up to 90mm dia. or 90 x 90mm. 
Price includes a 3 colour 2D design.
Size: 90 x 90mm or up to 90mm dia.

500/£1.30  1000/£1.22  
2500/£1.17
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ2678
VEST REFLECTOR
KEYRING 

Refl ective hi-vis vest shaped padded
keyring with clip attachment.
Available in 22 refl ective colours. 
Size: 45 x 60mm (excluding chain)
Print: 25 x 15mm

500/£0.79  1000/£0.61  
2500/£0.53
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ2687
PVC MAGNET  

A fully bespoke, 3 layered,
soft PVC magnet including
2D raised logo to one side. 
Size: up to 50mm dia.
PVC: up to 50mm dia.

500/£1.02  1000/£0.94  
2500/£0.86
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ2682
CAN COOLIE 

300ml neoprene can cooler
sleeve that insulates and
prevents moisture. Available
with a full colour print. 
Size: 130 x 100mm 
Print: 130 x 100mm

500/£1.96  1000/£1.67  
2500/£1.52
MOQ: 100pcs



30

GIVEAWAYS

ZZ2690
PEN LOOP

Elastic pen loop mounted to a PU
leather patch with a self-adhesive
backing to attach to the back of 
your notebook. Pantone matching
available at an additional cost.
Available in 12 colours. 
Size: 40 x 40mm PU patch
17 x 15mm for loop
Print: 40 x 40mm

500/£0.87  1000/£0.63  
2500/£0.54
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ1231
MAGNIFYING
BOOK MARK

Book mark with 3x magnifi er
and printed ruler to the edge.
Pantone matched.
Size: 190 x 65mm
Print: 45 x 45mm

1000/£1.62  2500/£0.73  
5000/£0.64
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZP0044
ERASER 

Bespoke eraser available
in a variety of shapes,
colours and sizes, perfect
for a full colour design.
Size: up to 40 x 30 x 10mm 
Full Col: up to 40 x 30mm 

2500/£0.68  5000/£0.64  
10,000/£0.61
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZZ1189
PENCIL WITH
BESPOKE ERASER

Pantone matched pencil with
bespoke shaped eraser and full
colour print to one side.
Size: Pencil: 170 x 7.2mm 
Eraser: 40 x 30 x 12mm
Print: Full colour to eraser
pencil pantone matched.

1000/£1.20  2500/£1.02  
5000/£0.92
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZZ1175
FULL COLOUR PENCIL CASE

Neoprene pencil case with black zip to front with edge to
edge bespoke printing. Size: 210 x 100mm . Print: 210 x 100mm

500/£1.85  1000/£1.70  2500/£1.63
MOQ: 500pcs

ZP0010
PVC PHOTO
FRAME

Bespoke layered PVC
photo frame holds up to a
6x4” photo. Price includes
a one colour fl at 2D design.
Size: Up to 150 x 150mm 

500/£4.27  1000/£4.16  
2500/£4.08
MOQ: 100pcs

ZM0010
CUFFLINKS

Fully bespoke metal cuffl  inks.
Available with iron stamped infi ll
logo or printed logo with resin
glaze. Why not add the black PU
presentation box for the perfect
gift? Available at additional cost.
Size: Up to 20 x 20mm
Iron Stamp: Dependent on size

500/£2.26  1000/£2.16  
2500/£2.08
MOQ: 100pcs

PRICE INCLUDES A 4
COLOUR IRON STAMP

ZZ2686
LENTICULAR
POSTCARDS

Bespoke PET plastic lenticular
postcards create a unique 3D
design or the appearance of
an animation. Bespoke shape
and full colour design. 
Size: 100 x 150mm
Print: Full Colour CMYK

500/£1.19  1000/£1.11  
2500/£1.07
MOQ: 500pcs



31

WRISTBANDS

ZZ2681
SNAP BANDS

Silicone snap bands which can be
wrapped around the wrist. Pantone
matching available at an additional
cost. Available in 12 colours. 
Size: 215 x 25mm . Print 200 x 10mm

500/£1.04  1000/£0.91  2500/£0.71
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0008
SILICONE WRIST BAND

Silicone wrist band available in various
colours and fi nishes (recessed/raised).
Price includes a recessed logo.
Size: 210 x 12 x 2mm . Print: 7 x 200mm

500/£0.40  1000/£0.31  
2500/£0.26
MOQ: 250pcs

ZF0050
WRIST SWEATBAND

Singular towelling material, elasticated 
personalised wrist sweatband. Pricing
includes a 5000 stitch embroidery.
Size: 80 x 80mm . Embroidery: 40 x 40mm

500/£1.58  1000/£1.40  2500/£1.32
MOQ: 500pcs

ZP0025
DOUBLE SIDED
WRISTBAND

Double silicone wristband with Pantone® 
matching. Double the message, double
the fun! Size: 210 x 12 x 2mm
Deboss and print: 7 x 200mm

500/£0.68  1000/£0.59  2500/£0.54
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0017
UV WRIST BAND

When directed to UV light, the band face
will turn a certain shade of lilac depending
on the UV intensity. Please note this
product should be used for guidance only.
Size: 235 x 32 x 2mm . Print: 49 x 10mm 

500/£0.94  1000/£0.86  2500/£0.81
MOQ: 100PCS

ZF0051
HEAD SWEATBAND

Elasticated head sweatband made
from single layer towelling material.
One size. Pricing inc. a 5000 stitch
embroidery. Size: 50 x 170mm
Embroidery: 40 x 80mm

500/£1.96  1000/£1.75  
2500/£1.70
MOQ: 100pcs

ZS0002
SPORTS MEDAL 

Ideal for school sports days or staff 
presentations. Available in a silver or gold
look fi nish, with or without a ribbon.
Size: Up to 60 x 60mm
Iron Stamp: 60 x 60mm

500/£2.08  1000/£2.00  
2500/£1.90
MOQ: 100pcs

ZF0060
PAPER WRISTBANDS

Paper wristbands coated for added strength
with a great print area. Price includes full
colour branding to one position.
Size: 250 x 50mm . Print: 250 x 50mm

1000/£0.43  2500/£0.33  5000/£0.26
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZZ2692
BAMBOO MEDAL

Eco-friendly fully bespoke shaped
bamboo medal attached to printed
satin ribbon or polyester lanyard
with print/engraving to medal. 
Size: Up to 60mm (medal),
80 x 2cm (ribbon/polyester lanyard)  
Print: Up to 60mm

500/£1.27  1000/£1.11  
2500/£1.04
MOQ: 100pcs

ZF0017
RPET FABRIC WRISTBAND

Made from eco-friendly RPET
material. This is the ideal wristband
to show off  your branding at your next
event. Adjustable bamboo bead that
can be tightened to fi t perfectly
Size: 350 x 15mm . Full Colour: 350 x 15mm

500/£1.09  1000/£0.99  2500/£0.94
MOQ: 250pcs



32

GAMESGAMES

ZZ2691
FOAM GLIDER PLANE 

EVA foam glider plane toy which is easily assembled
and fun to throw and fl y. Available in 16 colours.
Size: 177 x 65mm (wing span) . Print: 70 x 40mm

1000/£1.14  2500/£1.09  5000/£1.04
MOQ: 1000pcs

Thumbs Up
For Bespoke

ZP1028
BAMBOO CUBE PUZZLE

A 7 piece bamboo puzzle. Piece together the blocks to
form a cube! Available in natural wood with a choice
to engrave or print each block. Price dependent on
number of blocks branded. Size: 60 x 60 x 60mm
Print/Engrave: Dependent on which blocks are branded

1000/£2.74  2500/£2.61  5000/£2.44
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZZ1165
FIDGET POPPING TOY

Have hours of fun and beat your fi dgets with this
pleasurable popping sensation. Can be Pantone
matched from 3000 units with printed logo
along the edge. Various shapes available.

500/£2.11  1000/£2.03  2500/£1.96
MOQ: 500pcs

ZZ1171
SNAP FIDGET TOY

Use one hand to squeeze together and
listen to it pop! Available in various colours,
Pantone matching available from 1000pcs.
Size: 60 x 60 x 12mm . Print: 5 x 15mm

500/£1.44  1000/£1.25  2500/£1.16
MOQ: 250pcs

ZZ1180
FIDGET POPPING KEYRING

Fidget toy for on the go. White plastic
and coloured silicone with carabiner.
Price includes one colour logo.
Size: 77 x 35mm . Print: 15 x 3mm

500/£1.30  1000/£1.17  2500/£0.89
MOQ: 100pcs

Best
Squishies
SQUISHIES ARE A STRESS TOY LIKE NO 
OTHER. IN FACT TO CALL THEM STRESS 
TOYS IS AN INJUSTICE. SQUISHIES ARE 
AS SOFT AS A CLOUD FLOATING IN A 
MARSHMALLOW SKY. 

YOU CAN MAKE YOUR SQUISHY FULLY 
BESPOKE. P.O.A PLEASE CALL THE SALES 
OFFICE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.

MOQ: 1000 UNITS. P.O.A

WE HAVE AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF STRESS 
TOYS, FROM TRACTORS TO LEMONS, 
BASKETBALLS TO LIGHTBULBS AND MUCH, 
MUCH MORE. 

WHY NOT DESIGN YOUR VERY OWN 
CUSTOM STRESS TOY? FOR FURTHER 
INFORMATION PLEASE CALL OUR SALES 
OFFICE!

MOQ: 1000 UNITS. P.O.A

ZZ1172
FINGER FIDGET TOY

Simply pop a ring around each 
fi nger and pull as far as possible.
Size: 75 x 95mm . Print: 15 x 20mm

500/£1.80  1000/£1.52  2500/£1.37
MOQ: 500pcs



33

HEALTH

ZF0064
BAMBOO
PERSONAL MIRROR

A round compact mirror
in an eco-friendly bamboo
casing with your choice of
engraving or print to the back.
Size: 11 x 74mm dia.
Print/Engrave: 55mm dia.

500/£1.09  1000/£0.97  
2500/£0.89
MOQ: 100pcs

ZF0054
BUTTON MIRROR

Circular compact mirror
with metal backing.
Size: 75mm dia.
Print: 75mm dia.

500/£0.76  1000/£0.63  
2500/£0.58
MOQ: 100pcs

ZF0055
EMERY BOARD

178 x 20mm double-sided
emery board with foam backing.
Other shapes and sizes are available.
Size: 178 x 20mm
Print: 178 x 20mm

1000/£0.33  2500/£0.28  
5000/£0.26
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZZ1240
SNOOD
BANDANA

Reusable polyester snood bandana
that can be used as a stylish alternative
to a face mask or to keep you warm
in the winter months. Prices include 
all over full colour branding.
Size: 500 x 250mm
Print: 500 x 250mm

500/£1.53  1000/£1.44  
2500/£1.40
MOQ: 250pcs

ZZ0012
CPR MASK

1 face shield CPR mask
individually packed in a pocket
sized PE pouch with hook and
loop closure and split ring keyring
attachment. Available in 6 colours.
Size: 50 x 50 x 17mm (pouch) 
Print: 28 x 15mm

500/£1.27  1000/£1.17  
2500/£0.91
MOQ: 500pcs

ZP1026
SHOE LACES

Stand out from the crowd with these
eye-catching full colour dye sublimation
laces. Made from fl at woven polyester,
providing a soft yet durable fi nish.
Size: 1200 x 10mm (pair)
Full Colour: 1200 x 10mm

500/£1.65  1000/£1.55  2500/£1.27
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0081
HANDWARMER

Reusable hand warmer made from
PVC. Simply click the internal metal
disc and a chain reaction takes place
producing heat!Bespoke shapes available.
Size: Up to 80 x 80mm 
Print: 80 x 80mm 

500/£2.08  1000/£1.67  2500/£1.53
MOQ: 500pcs

ZZ1098
SILICONE BIKE LIGHTS

Set of 2 silicone plastic bike lights, 1
red and 1 white light with 3 settings; on,
fast fl ash and slow fl ash. Available
in white, red and black or Pantone®
matched from 2500 pieces.
Size: 90 x 30mm . Print: 26 x 20mm 

Certs: RoHS

500/£3.20  1000/£2.97  
2500/£2.85
MOQ: 100pcs

RD BK WH

ZZ1235
ARM PHONE HOLDER

Soft elasticated phone holder with
hook and loop fasten. Suitable for most 
devices. Contact the sales offi  ce for more
information. Available in 10 colours.
Size: 460 x 170 x 2mm
Print: 40 x 15mm

500/£1.80  1000/£1.65  2500/£1.53
MOQ: 500pcs

RD BK AM PKRBL GN

BI
KE

/P
H

O
N

E/
SH

O
ES

N
O

T 
IN

C.



34

TRAVEL

ZA0001
PAPER AIR FRESHENER

Fully bespoke shaped and designed
air freshener. 42 scents available.
Size: Up to 90 x 90mm
Full Colour: up to 90 x 90mm

500/£0.74  1000/£0.59  2500/£0.46
MOQ: 250pcs

ZA0002
PAPER AIR FRESHENERS
WITH HEADER CARD

Header card packaging. Paper header card 300gsm, 
CMYK print both sides with paper air freshener.
900mm, 2mm thick. Size: 90x90mm

500/£1.19  1000/£0.76  2500/£0.63
MOQ: 250pcs

ZP0016
PVC LUGGAGE TAG

Rectangular, moulded PVC luggage tag
with rubber strap. Reverse has framed
viewing window with a pull out address label
Size: 90 x 65 x 5mm . Print: 70 x 50mm

500/£1.39  1000/£1.29  2500/£1.24
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP1023
WOODEN TRAVEL TAG

Wooden travel tag with 4 pre-printed write on fi elds on the back to add your
details. Comes with transparent plastic rope for attaching tosuitcases and bags.

Available in natural wood. Size: 100 x 60 x 2mm . Engrave: 60 x 90mm

500/£1.67  1000/£1.42  2500/£1.24
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ1086
TRAVEL CARD HOLDER

PVC travel card wallet with space to hold
tickets. White inner and transparent pockets.
Size: 210 x 72 x 0.25mm . Print: 210 x 72mm

500/£0.89  1000/£0.66  2500/£0.54
MOQ: 250pcs

Travel Essential Promos

Available in
Full colour
Packaging! 

ZA0002

ZA0001



35

TRAVEL

ZZ2689
PADLOCK AND KEY

Copper padlock with two iron keys for
unlocking. Available in 4 colours. 

Size: 23 x 33mm . Print: 18 x 10mm

500/£1.44  1000/£1.37  2500/£1.29
MOQ: 500pcs

ZZ1074
BAMBOO FAN

Spanish style hand held paper fan with bamboo wood.
Size: 230 x 420 x 3mm (open) 230 x 27 x 15mm (closed)

Full Colour: 420 x 200mm

1000/£2.00  2500/£1.78  5000/£1.67
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZS0008
PLAYING CARDS

Pack of traditional plastic coated playing
cards with a large personalisation area
on the box and the back of each card.
Size: 90 x 60 x 18mm . Full Colour: 87 x 57mm

500/£2.99  1000/£2.15  2500/£1.39
MOQ: 500pcs

ZS1010/11/12
BEACH BALLS

Infl atable beach ball, available in 3 sizes, price
includes a one colour print on 3 panels
ZS1010 Small: 305mm per defl ated panel
ZS1011 Medium: 460mm per defl ated panel
ZS1012 Large: 610mm per defl ated panel

Certs: EN71

ZS1010 500/£1.91  1000/£1.46  2500/£1.01
ZS1011 500/£2.51  1000/£1.93  2500/£1.45
ZS1012 500/£3.07  1000/£2.54  2500/£2.03
MOQ: 100pcs

Available
in 3 Sizes

with Pantone®
Matching from
5000 Pieces

Beach Essential Promos

AM YLBK GN

tel:00%202500/%C2%A31.78%205000/%C2%A31.67


36

PET ACCESSORIES

ZP0095
TPE PET BOWL

850ml collapsible TPE plastic pet bowl suitable
for food or water. Ideal for use when travelling or
out and about on walks. Available in 6 colours.
Size: 193mm dia. Print: 80mm dia.mm

Certs: Articles in contact with food

500/£3.07  1000/£2.87  2500/£2.76
MOQ: 100pcs

RD BL GN AM PK YL

ZZ1078
PET BANDANA

Square satin cloth pet bandana with stitched
edges. A fashionable promo item ideal for vets,
dog walking services or doggy daycare. Available
in Pantone® colours to match your brand.
Size: 350 x 350mm . Print: 350 x 350mm

1000/£1.73  2500/£1.68  5000/£1.62
MOQ: 1000pcs

ZZ2669
PET TREAT POUCH 

Pet treat drawstring pouch made from high quality 600D
oxford cloth with a plastic clip, fabric loop with carabiner
and hook and loop closure. Pantone matching available.
Size: 125 x 100mm . Print: 35 x 36mm

Certs: Articles in contact with food 

500/£3.48  1000/£3.22  2500/£2.97
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ2676
PET LICKING MAT

Bespoke licking mat with suction cup and spatula
included. Made for pets using high-quality
food-grade silicone material. Pantone matched. 
Size: 200 x 200mm . Print: 20mm dia.

Certs: Articles in contact with food

500/£4.19  1000/£3.98  2500/£3.83
MOQ: 500pcs

Pawfect Pet Promos

https://dia.mm/


37

PET ACCESSORIES

ZZ2673
DOG LEAD

120cm polyester dog lead with aluminium clip to attach
to a collar or harness. Available in black and white. Printing
to both sides and additional colour options are extra.  
Size: 1200 x 20 x 1.2mm . Print: Full Colour
Printing (leaving 1.5mm from edge)

500/£2.36  1000/£2.33  2500/£2.19
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ2671
DOG COLLAR LIGHT

With easy click button and 3 light settings; steady
glow, slow and fast fl ashing. This clip-on LED
collar light is crafted with durable PVC plastic and
stainless steel hanging clip. Available in 8 colours.
Size: 60 x 30 x 25mm . Print: 18 x 5mm

500/£1.25  1000/£1.12  2500/£1.06
MOQ: 500pcs

500/£2.36  1000/£2.33  2500/£2.19
MOQ:

ZZ2671
DOG COLLAR LIGHT

With easy click button and 3 light settings; steady
glow, slow and fast fl ashing. This clip-on LED
collar light is crafted with durable PVC plastic and
stainless steel hanging clip. Available in 8 colours.

ZZ2675
ROPE FLYING DISC PET TOY

Rope fl ying disc pet chew toy for throwing
and fetching. Available in 12 colours. 
Size: 180mm dia. Print: 70 x 50mm 

500/£2.38  1000/£2.23  2500/£2.06
MOQ: 500pcs

ZZ2677
KITTEN BALL SET 

A colourful plastic kitten ball set includes 4 jingle balls
with a fully bespoke 2 sided printed header card. 
Size: 80 x 60mm (card) . Print: 80 x 60mm 

500/£1.60  1000/£1.45  2500/£1.27
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ2668
PET MICROFIBRE TOWEL

Absorbent and quick drying microfi bre
pet towel. Price includes up to 5000
stitches. Available in 19 colours. 
Size: 700 x 350mm . Embroidery: 150 x 20mm 

500/£3.14  1000/£2.74  2500/£2.59
MOQ: 100pcs



38

LANYARDS

ZZ2680 
REFLECTIVE LANYARD 
 
900 x 20mm flat polyester lanyard with grey reflective 
coating to one side. Includes metal trigger clip and plastic 
safety break. Size: 900 x 20mm . Print: 350 x 12mm 
 
500/£1.27  1000/£1.20  2500/£1.12 
MOQ: 250pcs

ZL0019 
RPET LANYARD 
 
Fully customisable lanyard made from eco- 
friendly RPET. Full colour dye sublimation with 
fitted safety breaks and trigger clips. 
Size: 900 x 20mm . Full colour: 900 x 20mm  
 
500/£1.25  1000/£1.06  2500/£0.89 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0003/ZL0004 
DELUXE/SAFETY DELUXE LANYARD 
 
Polyester lanyard with trigger clip and plastic 
buckle release (ZL0003) or clip, buckle and safety 
break (ZL0004).  Size: 900 x choice of 10, 15, 20 or 
25mm width . Print: Dependent on individual size 
 
ZL0001 500/£0.79  1000/£0.73  2500/£0.69 
ZL0002 500/£0.87  1000/£0.81  2500/£0.76 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0001/ZL0002 
BASIC/SAFETY BASIC LANYARD 
 
Polyester lanyard with trigger clip (ZL0001) or clip and 
safety break (ZL0002). Price shown for 900 x 20mm. 
Size: 900 x choice of 10, 15, 20 or 25mm width 
Print: Dependent on individual size 
 
ZL0001 500/£0.71  1000/£0.63  2500/£0.58 
ZL0002 500/£0.79  1000/£0.73  2500/£0.68 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0008 
TUBULAR LANYARD  
 
Tubular lanyard with trigger clip and safety break. 
Price shown for 900 x 15mm. 
Size: 900 x choice of 10, 12 or 15mm width 
Print: Dependent on individual size 
 
500/£0.81  1000/£0.73  2500/£0.68 
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0010 
DYE SUB LANYARD 
 
Full colour dye sublimation to one or both sides. Optional 
clips, breaks and buckles available. Price inc. clip, safety 
break and dye sublimation. both sides (same design). 
Size: 900 x 20mm . Full Colour: 900 x 20mm 
 
500/£0.99  1000/£0.91  2500/£0.86 
MOQ: 100pcs



39

LANYARDS

ZL0020
RAINBOW LANYARD

Polyester lanyard with rainbow colours. Lanyard includes 
trigger clip and 3 safety breaks. Perfect for pride
celebrations. Size: 900 x 20mm . Print: 180 x 18mmm

500/£0.97  1000/£0.91  2500/£0.84
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0021
CORK LANYARD

An eco-conscious lanyard made from cork with trigger clip and 
safety break. Pantone® matched to your requirements.
Size: 900 x 20mm . Print: 900 x 20mm

500/£1.55  1000/£1.25  2500/£1.17
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0007
SKI PASS LANYARD

Polyester lanyard with trigger clip and retractable ski
pass holder. Please note safety break not supplied
as standard, additional costs apply. Size: 900 x 20mm 
Print: Dependent on individual size

500/£1.44  1000/£1.32  2500/£1.25
MOQ: 100pcs

ZL0026
COTTON LANYARD

20mm lanyard made from cotton with
metal hook and plastic safety break.
Pantone® matched to your requirements.
Size: 900 x 20mm . Print: 900 x 20mm

500/£1.63  1000/£1.34  2500/£1.24
MOQ: 500pcs

ZL0011
BAMBOO LANYARD

Bamboo material lanyard with a safety break and trigger clip. A
useful, eco-minded giveaway. Lanyard can be Pantone® matched,
Size: 900 x 20mm . Print: 700 x 17mm

500/£1.16  1000/£1.04  2500/£0.97
MOQ: 250pcs

ZL1024
ANTI BAC DYE SUB LANYARD

Dye sub lanyard with trigger clip and special
Anti- Bac additive. Fully customisable with tonal
graduated dye sublimation. Size: 900 x 20mm
Print: Dependent on individual size

Certs: ISO 20743: 2013

500/£1.72  1000/£1.58  2500/£1.47
MOQ: 250pcs



40

TECHNOLOGY

ZZ1013
HOOK AND LOOP
CABLE TIDY

Make cable clutter a thing of the past.
Available in 10 colours. 
Size: 180 x 20mm . Print: 35 x 14mm

500/£0.45  1000/£0.31  2500/£0.26
MOQ: 250pcs

ZF0016
MOUSE MAT

Mouse mat with EVA base. Provides fantastic
brand exposure. Price includes full colour print.
Size: 210 x 260 x 3.4mm . Print: 210 x 260mm

500/£1.58  1000/£1.28  2500/£1.09
MOQ: 500pcs

ZU0503
CREDIT CARD USB

Slimline credit card shaped fl ash drive available from 1GB to 8GB
capacity. The USB fl ips up from the fl at design and clips back in
place after use. Available in white. Size: 84 x 54 x 1mm . Full Colour: 84 x 54mm

P.O.A
MOQ: 100pcs

ZF0006
LENS CLOTH 

Microfi bre lens cloth for cleaning glasses.
Can be Pantone® matched.
Size: 152 x 180mm . Print: 152 x 180mm

500/£0.92  1000/£0.73  2500/£0.63
MOQ: 100pcs

ZU0505
WOODEN TWISTER USB

A twisty USB fl ash drive with an eco twist! A quirky design
diff erent from the standard USB. 1GB to 64GB memory capacity.
Size: 57 x 19.8mm . Print/Engrave: 24 x 12mm

P.O.A
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0046
PVC MULTI CHARGER 

5-in-1 multi charger with bespoke PVC design.
Works with most smartphones. Cables available
in white. Price includes up to 4 PVC colours.
Size: up to 30 x 30mm . Print: dependent on design

Certs: RoHS and CE approved

500/£3.96  1000/£3.70  2500/£3.68
MOQ: 250pcs



41

TECHNOLOGY

ZZ2685
TAMBA EARPHONES 

1.2m wired earphones with 8 pin
(IPhone) connector, volume controls
and Bluetooth connection, all housed
in a square plastic box. Available in white. 
Size: 60 x 60 x 20mm . Print: 50 x 17.2mm

Certs: RoHS

500/£4.16  1000/£4.01  2500/£3.80
MOQ: 500pcs

ZP0023
PHONE POCKET & STAND

Combination phone pocket and stand, attaches
to a phone to store cards and doubles as a stand.
Made of silicone and available in various colours.
Size: 95 x 57mm . Print: 60 x 10mm

500/£1.25  1000/£1.17  2500/£1.11
MOQ: 100pcs

ZP0036
RFID CARD HOLDER

Protect bank and credit cards with this
card holder. The aluminium foil lining
blocks RFID signals, protecting your card.
Printed full colour both sides. 
Size: 88 x 59mm . Full colour: 88 x 59mm

500/£1.63  1000/£1.22  2500/£1.20
MOQ: 500pcs

TAMBA EARPHONES 

1.2m wired earphones with 8 pin

ZP0022
PHONE STAND STRIP

Silicone strip attaches to the back
of a phone and can be ‘snapped’ together
to create a stand for your phone. Made of
silicone and available in various colours.
Size: 85 x 42mm . Print: 60 x 10mm

500/£0.86  1000/£0.76  2500/£0.69
MOQ: 500pcs

ZP0020
SILICONE PHONE POCKET

Silicone phone pocket sticks to your phone,
pop your bank card in the phone pocket
and you’re off ! Available in various colours.
Size: 87 x 56mm . Print: 45 x 50mm

500/£1.45  1000/£1.14  2500/£0.91
MOQ: 100pcs

ZZ1205
BEANBAG PHONE HOLDER

Soft touch bean bag with microfi bre cleaner
bottom. The all over print area gives maximum brand 
exposure. Prices include all over full colour branding.
Size: 190 x 160 x 118mm . Print: 190 x 160 x 118mm

500/£3.63  1000/£3.45  2500/£3.23
MOQ: 250pcs



42

INDEX BY CODE/PRODUCT

ZA0001 34
ZA0002 34
ZA0013 09
ZA0014 09
ZA0114 11
ZA0170 11
ZA0224 24
ZA1250 24
ZC1029-E 15
ZC1030 15
ZC1050 15
ZC1058 14
ZC1130 15
ZC1150 15
ZC1160 14
ZF0006 40
ZF0011 27
ZF0016 40
ZF0017 31
ZF0050 31
ZF0051 31
ZF0054 33
ZF0055 33
ZF0057 19
ZF0058 19
ZF0059 29
ZF0060 31
ZF0062 19
ZF0063 19
ZF0064 33

ZG0531 16
ZG0532 16
ZG0537 16
ZL0001 38
ZL0002 38
ZL0003 38
ZL0004 38
ZL0007 39
ZL0008 38
ZL0010 38 
ZL0011 39
ZL0019 38
ZL0020 39
ZL0021 39
ZL0022 08
ZL0025 09
ZL0026 39
ZL0032 08
ZL0033 08
ZL0042 08
ZL0043 08
ZL0115 09
ZL1024 39
ZL2201 09
ZM0005 27
ZM0006 27
ZM0008 21
ZM0009 21
ZM0010 30
ZM0012 21

ZM0013 21
ZM0014 21
ZM0015 21
ZM0017 20
ZM0020 28
ZM0021 28
ZM0022 28
ZM0032 27
ZM0033 27
ZM0040 28
ZM0041 28
ZM0042 28
ZM0049 21
ZM0050 25
ZM0051 21
ZM0052 21
ZM0054 27
ZM0057 28
ZM0058 28
ZM0059 28
ZP0003 27
ZP0004 28
ZP0005 28
ZP0006 28
ZP0008 31
ZP0009 29
ZP0010 30
ZP0015 27
ZP0016 34
ZP0017 31

ZP0020 41
ZP0022 41
ZP0023 41
ZP0024 20
ZP0025 31
ZP0036 41
ZP0044 30
ZP0046 40
ZP0051 18
ZP0066 18
ZP0076 10
ZP0078 13
ZP0081 33
ZP0082 24
ZP0084 10
ZP0085 22
ZP0088 24
ZP0095 36
ZP0101 12
ZP0102 12
ZP0103 11
ZP0104 12
ZP1023 34
ZP1026 33
ZP1028 32
ZP1036 23
ZP1049 13
ZP1059 13
ZP1065 11
ZP1067 11

ZR0501 32
ZS0002 31
ZS0008 35
ZS1010 35
ZS1011 35
ZS1012 35
ZT0010 26
ZT0013 26
ZT0014 26
ZT0102 20
ZT0103 20
ZT0104 20
ZT0105 20
ZU0501 17
ZU0503 40
ZU0505 40
ZW0011 25
ZW0012 25
ZW0013 25
ZW0020 23
ZW0025 23
ZZ0012 33
ZZ1013 40
ZZ1074 35
ZZ1078 36
ZZ1086 34
ZZ1098 33
ZZ1165 32
ZZ1171 32
ZZ1172 32

ZZ1173 29
ZZ1175 30
ZZ1180 32
ZZ1189 30
ZZ1205 41
ZZ1207 27
ZZ1231 30
ZZ1235 33
ZZ1240 33
ZZ2668 36
ZZ2669 36
ZZ2671 37
ZZ2673 37
ZZ2675 37
ZZ2676 37
ZZ2677 37
ZZ2678 29
ZZ2679 29
ZZ2680 38
ZZ2681 31
ZZ2682 29
ZZ2685 41
ZZ2686 30
ZZ2687 29
ZZ2688 29
ZZ2689 35
ZZ2690 30
ZZ2691 32
ZZ2692 31

INDEX BY CODE

INDEX BY PRODUCT

3 IN 1 CHARGER 11, 13
4 IN A ROW 24
5 IN 1 CHARGER 40
6 IN 1 CHARGER 11
AIR FRESHENERS 34
ARM PHONE HOLDER 33
BAMBOO CHARGERS 12
BAMBOO POWERBANK 14
BEACHBALL 35
BEANBAG PHONE HOLDER 41
BICYCLE LIGHTS 33
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 17
BOOKMARK 30
BOTTLE OPENERS 29
CAN COOLER 29
CARABINER 09
CLEANING BRUSH 19
COASTER 29
CORK KEYRING 21
CPR MASK 33
CUFFLINKS 30
DOG TAG KEYRINGS 21, 27
DOG COLLAR LIGHT 37
DOG LEAD 37
DOG FLYING DISK 37
EAR PHONES 16, 41
EMBROIDERED KEYRING 27
EMERY BOARDS 33
ERASER 30
FAN 35
FIDGET KEYRING 32
FIDGET TOY 32

FOAM PLANE 32
FLOATING KEYRING 27
HANDWARMER 33
JIGSAW 24
KITTEN BALL SET 37
LANYARD 08, 38, 39
LANYARD KEYRING 08
LANYARD PASS 09
LANYARD WRISTBAND 08
LAYERED KEYRING 27
LIGHT-UP CHARGER 13
LUGGAGE TAGS 34
METAL METER KEYRING 27
MEDALS 31
METAL BADGES 28
METAL KEYRING 21, 28
MICROFIBER CLOTH 37, 40
MIRROR 33
MONEY MINDER KEYRING 27
MOSQUITO WRISTBAND 31
MOUSE MAT 40
PADLOCK AND KEY 35
PEN LOOP 30
PENCIL CASE 30
PENCIL WITH ERASER 30
PET BANDANA 36
PET TREAT POUCH 36
PET LICKING MAT 36
PET BOWL 36
PHONE POCKET 41
PHONE STAND 18, 41
PHOTO FRAMET 30

PLAYING CARDS 24, 35
BAMBOO CUBE PUZZLE 32
POWERBANKS 14, 15
JIGSAW 24
PVC KEYRING 28
REFLECTOR KEYRING 29
RFID CARD HOLDER 23, 40
SHOE LACE 33
SILICONE KEYRING 20, 27
SKI PASS 09
SNAPBANDS 31
SNOOD 33
SQUISHIES 32
STRAP KEYRING 20
STRAWS 19, 29
STRESS 22
SWEATBANDS 31
TRAVEL CARD HOLDER 34
TUMBLING TOWER TOY SET 24
TROLLEY COIN 20, 26
USB 17, 40
USB-A TO TYPE-C ADAPTER 13
VELCRO STRAP 40
WIRELESS BAMBOO CHARGER 10
WIRELESS CHARGERS 11
WOODEN KEYRINGS 21, 27
WOODEN MAGNET 23
WOODEN BAUBLE 23
WOODEN BADGES 25, 28
WRISTBANDS 31



43

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
These terms and conditions apply to all orders and supersedes all others.
Signature of acknowledgement of order by you, constitutes your acceptance that our conditions 
are the only conditions that apply to the contract notwithstanding any purported terms put 
forward by you.

2. PAYMENT TERMS
2.1 Payment (on pre-approved credit accounts) shall be made in full within 30 days of invoice date, 
unless special settlement terms have been agreed by us in writing.
2.2 Any discounts are offered on the strict understanding that accounts are paid by the due date. 
We reserve the right to cancel any such discounts to accounts which become overdue.

3. TITLE
3.1 Consumers: your statutory rights are unaffected.
3.2 Business Customers: until you pay all debts you may owe us:
3.2.1 All goods supplied by us remain our property;
3.2.2 You must store them so that they are clearly identifiable as our   
property;
3.2.3 You must insure them (against the risks for which a prudent owner
 would insure them) and hold the policy on trust for us;
3.2.4 You may use these goods and sell them in the ordinary course of
 your business but not if:
 a we revoke that right (by informing you in writing); or
 b you become insolvent
3.3 Business Customers: you must inform us (in writing) immediately if you become insolvent.
3.4 Business Customers: if your right to use and sell the goods ends you must allow us to remove 
the goods.
3.5 Business Customers: we have your permission to enter any premises where the goods may 
be stored:
3.5.1 At any time, to inspect them; and 
3.5.2 After your right to use and sell them has ended, to remove them,
 using reasonable force if necessary.
3.6 Despite our retention of title to the goods, we have the right to take legal proceedings to 
recover the price of goods supplied should you not pay us by the due date.
3.7 You are not our agent. You have no authority to make any contract on our behalf or in our 
name.

4. PRODUCTS
We reserve the right to alter any details or design of products illustrated without notice and while 
every effort is made to describe goods accurately in the catalogue no warranty is given as to 
accuracy and no responsibility will be accepted for error or mis-description and any resulting loss.

5. QUOTATIONS AND CONTRACTS
5.1 Orders are accepted subject to our right to adjust prices quoted to take account of any changes 
in the law or government regulations requiring us to increase prices by way of direct taxation, 
import duties, custom and excise duties or otherwise. The prices are based on today's current costs 
of production and in the event of increase in wages or costs of materials to us occurring after the 
confirmation or accepted contract, we shall be entitled to charge such increases to you.
5.2 To ensure accuracy all orders must be confirmed by fax or post or email. Telephone orders 
cannot be processed until written confirmation has been received. All changes to purchase 
orders must be confirmed in writing and are subject to all costs incurred until the date of our 
acknowledgement of change. 

6. PRICES
All prices are for quantities stated, are ex-warehouse and exclude VAT at the current rate. Prices 
include personalisation of the item unless no personalisation area shown. Where ‘Print’ is stated, 
the price includes a one colour one position imprint. Where ‘Engraving’ is stated, the price includes 
engraving to one position to a maximum area of 5 square centimetres. An origination & set-up 
charge applies to all personalised orders per colour/per position, please contact the sales office 
for details. If printed proof samples are required these will incur a charge per colour per position, 
plus standard set up and origination charges, carriage and the unit cost, please contact the sales 
office for further details. 

7. DELIVERY
7.1 Every effort will be made to deliver on time, but any delivery day specified is a best estimate 
and no liability is accepted for any loss arising from delay or error in the delivery of the goods. All 
deliveries will be charged at the prevailing rates applying at the date of such delivery. 
7.2 Special rush deliveries can usually be arranged but will usually be subject to additional charges 
(e.g. rush print charges and rush delivery charges) which will be charged to you at current 
commercial rates.
7.3 Delivery charges as quoted are for a standard delivery service, whereby the responsibility for 
unloading and storage of the goods lies with the consignee. Specifically pallets, pallet trucks and 
assistance with unloading are not included. If any of these services are required, please contact 
us for a quote.

8. QUANTITY VARIATION
We shall be deemed to have fulfilled our contract by delivery of a quantity within 10% plus or 
minus of the quantity of printed goods ordered and you will be charged at the contract rate for 
the final quantity delivered.

9. CLAIMS
9.1 Claims arising from damages, delay or partial loss in transit must be made in writing to us, so as 
to reach us within 5 days of delivery. 
9.2 All claims with regard to the quality or quantity of the goods shall be made in writing to us so as 
to reach us within 5 days of receipt of goods or such goods shall be deemed to comply as to quality 
and quantity with the terms of the contract. 
9.3 You must examine all goods delivered at time of delivery. We shall not be liable for any loss 
arising from damage caused to the goods in transit unless loss or damage is noted on the delivery 
note at time of delivery. 
9.4 Claims in respect of non-delivery must be made in writing so as to reach us within 4 days from 
receipt of our invoice.

10. LIABILITY
10.1 Save in so far as defects in the goods cause death, injury or damage to personal property, 
our liability for any loss or damage suffered by you in respect of the goods shall be limited to the 
contract value of the goods. 
10.2 We can accept no responsibility for loss or damage arising from the supply of goods under 
this contract unless you have fully complied with the notification of claims procedure set out in 
clause 9. 
10.3 Nothing in these terms and conditions shall affect the right of a
consumer.
10.4 If you accept delivery of the goods after the estimated delivery time, it will be on the basis 
that you have no claim against us for delay (including indirect or consequential loss, or increase in 
the price of goods).

11. CANCELLATION CHARGES
A charge will be made on all cancelled orders, together with the charge for all work carried out up 
to the date of receipt of written cancellation.

12. OVERDUE ACCOUNTS
12.1 No goods will be delivered on accounts which remain unpaid 14 days after payment is due.
Interest will be charged on overdue accounts, at the rate of 5% above the banks base rate from time 
to time from the date the account became due until payment is received. This does not prevent us 
from pursuing payment of overdue accounts at any time after payment becomes due and shall be 
in addition to and without prejudice to any other rights we may have against you. 
12.2 We reserve the right to charge you for any legal or collection charges where it is necessary 
to obtain payment from you of an overdue account through a third party or court proceedings.

13. ARTWORK AND PRINTING
13.1 Where applicable the prices shown include personalisation in one colour one position from 
camera ready artwork supplied, for additional positions or colours of personalisation please phone 
to obtain an exact quotation. 
13.2 On placing an order, please supply the necessary Pantone® colours for your artwork. We will 
match your Pantone® colours as close as possible however 100% match cannot be guaranteed, 
and the shade of the print colour may differ slightly when printed onto different surfaces. Where 
you specify non standard printing colours, there will be an additional special match charge. Due to 
the nature of metals and alloys, when engraving we cannot guarantee the colour of the engraved 
surface even on the same item within the same order. 
13.3 Please supply artwork in a fully editable EPS format for Adobe Illustrator, scanned artwork 
will not be accepted. All artwork and print charges will be levied where necessary unless previously 
stipulated by us. Touching up or reworking of artwork will be charged, please contact the sales 
office for further details. 
13.4 The published print areas and item sizes are approximate and should be
regarded as a guideline only.

14. BATTERIES
Unless indicated, batteries are not included. For battery costs and insertion charges, please call 
our sales department.

15. SMALL ORDERS
Where you require a quantity smaller than the minimum quantity shown in the price list, this is 
normally possible but usually carries a small order surcharge. Please contact our sales department 
for further information.

16. FORCE MAJEURE
We will not be held responsible for the failure or delay in the carrying out of our 
obligations under the contract arising out of any cause outside our reasonable 
control or by inability to procure materials or articles except at higher prices due to
any such cause and in such circumstances we shall be entitled by notice to 
terminate the contract in whole or in part without incurring any liability whatsoever to 
you. 

The company names, logos and trademarks which are printed on products shown in this catalogue 
are reproduced only to demonstrate the effect obtained by personalisation and as a guide to the 
personalisation positions, and do not necessarily imply that the products have been supplied to, or 
endorsed by the owners of the trademarks featured. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. 
The items featured are not presented for resale with these specific logos on them. 

Due to the limitations of the four colour print process, the colours reproduced in this catalogue 
represent approximate colour matching only. The ordering of a sample is strongly recommended 
to avoid any confusion over the exact colour of any items pictured herein.
E & O.E 



THE 
PROMOTIONAL 

SOURCING
GUIDE 2024


